Lagenschema

Handschriftenzentrum, UB Leipzig

DATEN

LEGENDE FUR WASSERZEICHENKURZEL

LAGENZAHLUNG EINSETZEN MIT LAGE 9
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Signatur:
Projekt / Betr.:
erstellt von:

erstellt am:

Cod. gr. 20
Berger
Krieger

30.03.2012

w

w"

A

Waage

Waage

Anker

LEGENDE SYMBOLE LS

BEMERKUNGEN:

OK1"

Formen-
paar des
wz

Rekla-
mant

alte

Lagenzéhl

ung

Perga-
mentblatt

Blatt
hinzuge-
fagt

Blatt fehlt

Falzsteg /
Blattrest

Schalt-
zettel

L1

10

11

12|

13

14

15

16

17

w"

18

w"

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

33a

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

a1

42

43|

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

w"

53

54

w"

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71




L10
v

72

w"

73

74

75

w"

76

77

78

79

L11
v

80

81

82

83|

84

85

86

87

L12
v

88

w"

89

90

91

w"

92

93

94

95

L13
v

96

97

98

99|

100

101

102

103

L14
v

106

108

109

L15
III+/-

114

L16

L17

L18

L19

L20

L21

L22

L23

L24




